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Name of Deceased. . *
(Surname first) !

'

Address, description and date of death of
Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be

given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notices of claims
to be given

GamEesoN, Margaret

s

EviErarp, Georgina
Gertrude Mary
Elizabeth,

Darch, Beatrice May ...
Cray, Frank
TaompsoN, Maude Ida
Woop, Winifred
Jounson, Martha

ABpoTT, Gertrude Lucy

Monk, Kate Eliza

RoBINsON, Thomas

PearsaLL, William Read

Epwarps, Hannah
Georgina Wilmot.

Narik, Marguerite Marie
Louise Zoe,

CoveNTtrY, Louisa

Gladys. |

.|Little Paddock, Haslemere

175 ‘Temple Road, Epsom,

A
d

i
3

...|12 Redcar Road, Blackpool, Lancs, Widow.

6th August 1973.

Market Harborough,’

1 Wartnaby Street,
27th August 1973.

Leicestershire, Widow.
2 Apsley Villas, Ilfracombe, Devon, Widow.
28th September 1973.

119 Brownlow Road, Mansfield, Notts, Retired
Miner. 2nd October 1973.

Burley Hall, Burley, Ilkley, Yorks, Widow.
25th September 1973.

.|35a Park Road, Mansfield Woodhouse, Notts,

Widow. 30th September 1973.

.172 Billy Mill Avenue, North Shields, Tyne-

mouth, Northumberland. 29th August 1973.

Sandpit Bungalow, Brooke Loddon, Norfolk,
Widow. 14th September 1973.

Road, Witley,
Surrey, Spinster, 25th September 1973.

Surrey, Retired

Superintendent Registrar. 14th May 1973.

9 Montague Road, West Ealing, and 79 Devon
Close, Perivale, Greenford, Middx. 22nd
September 1973.

The Abbeyfield Lodge, 21 Hurst Road,
Hc;r;ham, Sussex, Widow. 20th September
1973,

Molyneaux Nursing Home, Tunbridge Wells,

Kent, and 28 Birchington Road, London,
N.W.6. 14th July 1973.

47 Shirley Drive, Worthing, Sussex, Widow.
27th September 1973.

Anthony Barratt, 16 Birley Street, Blackpool, FY1 1DU, Solicitors. (Samuel

Jackson and Anthony Barratt.)

Herbert Simpson Son & Bennett, 11 Bowling Green Street, Leicester, LE1 6AQ,
Solicitors, (James Bullard Gregory and Sidney Howard.)

Rowe, Watts and Wood, 6-9 Market Square, Ilfracombe, Devon, EX34 9AX,
Solicitors, (National Westminster Bank Limited.)

Foster, O’Connor & Bilton, 27-28 St. John Street, Mansfield, Notts, Solicitors.
(Lilian Mabel Davis.)

Wright & Wright, 6-8 Devonshire Street, Keighley, Yorks, Solicitors. (Colin

Lowthian Clarkson and Geoffrey Lambert Kitchen.)

Foster, O'Connor & Bilton, 27-28 St. John Street, Mansfield, Notts, Solicitors.
(Kathleen Mary Wilson and Dorothy Joan Berry.)

Neil McQueen Duncan & Egner, Emerson Chambers, Blackett Street, Newcastle-
upon-Tyne, Solicitors. (Arthur Neil McQueen.)

Fosters, 60 London Street, Norwich, NOR 02E, Solicitors.

(Barclays Bank
Trust Company Limited.)

Lloyds Bank Limited, Executor and Trustee Department, P.O. Box 15, 145
High Street, Guildford, Surrey, or Barlows, 22 Church Street, Godalming,
Surrey, Solicitors.

Thomas Robinson, 83 Bellfield Road, West Ewell, Epsom, Surrey ...

Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, 88-89 College Road, Harrow, Middx ...

Coole & Haddock, 14 Carfax, Horsham, Sussex, Solicitors.

(Barclays Bank Trust
Company Limited and Charles Young.)

W. R. Bennett Emanuel & Co., 3 Quex Road, London N.W.6, Solicitors. (National

Westminster Bank Limited.)

Bowles & Stevens, 3 Liverpool Gardens, Worthing, Sussex, Solicitt;rs. (Anthony
Bradshaw Bowles and Frederick Ian Entwistle.)

10th December 1973(l

10th December

197

25)

3
(126)

18th December 1973

12th December 19

14th December

24th December
10th December

21st December

14th December

14th December

22nd December

31st December

17th December 19

(127)
73
(128)

73
(129)

1973

(130)

1973

197

19

.| 14th December 19

(132)
3
(133)

73
(134)

73
(349

1973

197

(350)

3
(351)

1973

197

(352)

3
(357)
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