12029

Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claims to be given
GAMESON, Margaret	12 Redcar Road, Blackpool, Lancs, Widow. 6th August 1973.	Anthony Barratt, 16 Birley Street, Blackpool, FY1 1DU, Solicitors. (Samuel Jackson and Anthony Barratt.)	10th December 1973 (125)
Everard, Georgina Gertrude Mary Elizabeth.	1 Wartnaby Street, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, Widow. 27th August 1973.	Herbert Simpson Son & Bennett, 11 Bowling Green Street, Leicester, LEI 6AQ, Solicitors. (James Bullard Gregory and Sidney Howard.)	10th December 1973 (126)
DARCH, Beatrice May	2 Apsley Villas, Ilfracombe, Devon, Widow. 28th September 1973.	Rowe, Watts and Wood, 6-9 Market Square, Ilfracombe, Devon, EX34 9AX, Solicitors. (National Westminster Bank Limited.)	18th December 1973 (127)
CLAY, Frank	119 Brownlow Road, Mansfield, Notts, Retired Miner. 2nd October 1973.	Foster, O'Connor & Bilton, 27-28 St. John Street, Mansfield, Notts, Solicitors. (Lilian Mabel Davis.)	17th December 1973 (128)
THOMPSON, Maude Ida	Burley Hall, Burley, Ilkley, Yorks, Widow. 25th September 1973.	Wright & Wright, 6-8 Devonshire Street, Keighley, Yorks, Solicitors. (Colin Lowthian Clarkson and Geoffrey Lambert Kitchen.)	12th December 1973 (129)
Wood, Winifred	35A Park Road, Mansfield Woodhouse, Notts, Widow. 30th September 1973.	Foster, O'Connor & Bilton, 27-28 St. John Street, Mansfield, Notts, Solicitors. (Kathleen Mary Wilson and Dorothy Joan Berry.)	14th December 1973 (130)
Johnson, Martha	72 Billy Mill Avenue, North Shields, Tyne- mouth, Northumberland. 29th August 1973.	Neil McQueen Duncan & Egner, Emerson Chambers, Blackett Street, Newcastle- upon-Tyne, Solicitors. (Arthur Neil McQueen.)	24th December 1973 (132)
Аввотт, Gertrude Lucy	Sandpit Bungalow, Brooke Loddon, Norfolk, Widow. 14th September 1973.	Fosters, 60 London Street, Norwich, NOR 02E, Solicitors. (Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited.)	10th December 1973 (133)
Monk, Kate Eliza	Little Paddock, Haslemere Road, Witley, Surrey, Spinster. 25th September 1973.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Executor and Trustee Department, P.O. Box 15, 145 High Street, Guildford, Surrey, or Barlows, 22 Church Street, Godalming, Surrey, Solicitors.	21st December 1973 (134)
ROBINSON, Thomas	75 Temple Road, Epsom, Surrey, Retired Superintendent Registrar. 14th May 1973.	Thomas Robinson, 83 Bellfield Road, West Ewell, Epsom, Surrey	14th December 1973 (349)
PEARSALL, William Read	9 Montague Road, West Ealing, and 79 Devon Close, Perivale, Greenford, Middx. 22nd September 1973.	Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited, 88-89 College Road, Harrow, Middx	14th December 1973 (350)
EDWARDS, Hannah Georgina Wilmot,	The Abbeyfield Lodge, 21 Hurst Road, Horsham, Sussex, Widow. 20th September 1973.	Coole & Haddock, 14 Carfax, Horsham, Sussex, Solicitors. (Barclays Bank Trust Company Limited and Charles Young.)	14th December 1973 (351)
NARIK, Marguerite Marie Louise Zoe.	Molyneaux Nursing Home, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, and 28 Birchington Road, London, N.W.6. 14th July 1973.	W. R. Bennett Emanuel & Co., 3 Quex Road, London N.W.6, Solicitors. (National Westminster Bank Limited.)	22nd December 1973 (352)
Coventry, Louisa Gladys.	47 Shirley Drive, Worthing, Sussex, Widow. 27th September 1973.	Bowles & Stevens, 3 Liverpool Gardens, Worthing, Sussex, Solicitors. (Anthony Bradshaw Bowles and Frederick Ian Entwistle.)	31st December 1973 (357)